NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 4140
PANEL LIGHT
 60x60
Application Product Details
Feature
I deal for Schools, Offices,
universities, Malls, supermarkets,
and special design for hotels and

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 4342
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
Order Code
Order Code
40W
NSL-PL-V2-6060-40W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP20
NSL-PL-V2-6060-40W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP40
NSL-PL-V2-6060-40W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP20
NSL-PL-V2-6060-40W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP40
595x595x9 4800
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
Order Code
Order Code
36W
NSL-PL-V2-6060-36W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP20
NSL-PL-V2-6060-36W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP40
NSL-PL-V2-6060-36W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP20
NSL-PL-V2-6060-36W-XXK-SMD-TD-XX-IP40
595x595x9 3168